Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk

Email........... info@flexi-bus.co.uk

YLEXIByS

Bidford - Welford - Stratford

Flexibus 212

TUESDAY AND FRIDAY

Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 0500 212225

Bidford on Avon Church
Salford Priors Church
Dunnington

Broom High Street
Wixford

Exhall

Ardens Grafton
Temple Grafton
Haselor Crowm Inn
Walcote

Binton

Lower Binton

Dodwell Park
Stratford Wood Street
Stratford Bridge Street
Stratford Tesco

Bidford on Avon Memorial
Barton

Dorsington

Welford Headland Road
Weston on Avon

Clifford Chambers New Inn
Stratford Wood Street
Stratford Bridge Street

0930
0935
0940
0945
0949
0954
0956
0958
1004
1006
1016
1018
1020
1025
1027
1035

1100
1103

1110

1145
1147

Stratford Tesco 1230
Stratford Bridge Street 1238
Stratford Wood Street 1240

Dodwell Park 1245
Lower Binton 1247
Binton 1249
Walcote 1259
Haselor Crown Inn 1300
Temple Grafton 1307
Ardens Grafton 1309
Exhall 1311
Wixford 1316
Broom High Street 1320
Dunnington 1325
Salford Priors Church 1330

Bidford on Avon Memorial 1335

Stratford Bridge Street 1355
Stratford Wood Street 1357
Clifford Chambers New Inn 1402

Weston Avon 1409
Welford Headland Road 1413
Dorsington 1419
Barton 1425

Bidford on Avon Church 1428



Sket
TextBox
Operator:  A & M GROUP  TELEPHONE: 0500 212225


http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/web/corporate/pages.nsf/Links/b925cbddd781fa2b80256ed6004bf698
Sket
TextBox
Bidford - Welford - Stratford						  		                		  Flexibus 212


Sket
TextBox
Bidford on Avon Church		0930				Stratford Tesco				1230
Salford Priors Church			0935				Stratford Bridge Street		1238
Dunnington						0940				Stratford Wood Street		1240
Broom High Street				0945				Dodwell Park				1245
Wixford							0949				Lower Binton				1247
Exhall							0954				Binton						1249
Ardens Grafton					0956				Walcote					1259
Temple Grafton					0958				Haselor Crown Inn			1300
Haselor Crowm Inn				1004				Temple Grafton				1307
Walcote						1006				Ardens Grafton				1309
Binton							1016				Exhall						1311
Lower Binton					1018				Wixford						1316
Dodwell Park					1020				Broom High Street			1320
Stratford Wood Street			1025				Dunnington					1325	
Stratford Bridge Street			1027				Salford Priors Church		1330
Stratford Tesco					1035				Bidford on Avon Memorial	1335				
Bidford on Avon Memorial		1100				Stratford Bridge Street		1355
Barton							1103				Stratford Wood Street		1357
Dorsington						   R					Clifford Chambers New Inn	1402
Welford Headland Road		1110				Weston Avon				1409
Weston on Avon				   R					Welford Headland Road	1413
Clifford Chambers New Inn		   R					Dorsington					1419
Stratford Wood Street			1145				Barton						1425
Stratford Bridge Street			1147				Bidford on Avon Church	1428						
							
				


Sket
TextBox
TUESDAY AND FRIDAY


Sket
TextBox
Route Description

Off Route facility for disabled users by prior telephone booking

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED BY WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL


spunogmor
TextBox
Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk
Email...........	info@flexi-bus.co.uk



Route Description

Route 0930 journey: Bidford, High Street, Honeybourne Road, Salford road, Salford Priors, Station road, School road, unclassified road,
Dunnington, unclassified road, Broom, High street, Bidford Road, unclassified road, Wixford, unclassified road, Exhall, unclassified road,
Ardens Grafton, unclassified road, Temple grafton, Croft Lane, unclassified road, Haselor, unclassified road, Walcote, Wood Lane,
unclassified road, Billesley, unclassified road, Binton, Church Bank, Lower Binton, B439, Dodwell Park, B439, Stratford, Evesham Road,
Evesham Place, Rother Street, Wood Street, Bridge Street, Guild Street, Birmingham Road.

1230 journey: Stratford, Birmingham Road, Guild Street, Warwick Road, Bridgeway, Bridgefoot, Bridge Street then via reverse of 0930
journey.

Route 100 journey: Bidford High Street, Honeybourne Road, Welford Road, Barton, unclassified roads. Dorsington, Braggington Lane, Barton
Road, Welford, Long Marston Road, Milcote Road, Weston on Avon, Milcote Road, Clifford Chambers, B4362, A3400, A4390, Stratford,

Seven Meadows Road, Evesham Road, Rother Street, Wood Street, Bridge Street.

1355 journey: via reverse of route of 1100 journey.



Sket
TextBox
Route Description

Route 0930 journey: Bidford, High Street, Honeybourne Road, Salford road, Salford Priors, Station road, School road, unclassified road, Dunnington, unclassified road, Broom, High street, Bidford Road, unclassified road, Wixford, unclassified road, Exhall, unclassified road, Ardens Grafton, unclassified road, Temple grafton, Croft Lane, unclassified road, Haselor, unclassified road, Walcote, Wood Lane, unclassified road, Billesley, unclassified road, Binton, Church Bank, Lower Binton, B439, Dodwell Park, B439, Stratford, Evesham Road, Evesham Place, Rother Street, Wood Street, Bridge Street, Guild Street, Birmingham Road.

1230 journey: Stratford, Birmingham Road, Guild Street, Warwick Road, Bridgeway, Bridgefoot, Bridge Street then via reverse of 0930 journey.

Route 100 journey: Bidford High Street, Honeybourne Road, Welford Road, Barton, unclassified roads. Dorsington, Braggington Lane, Barton Road, Welford, Long Marston Road, Milcote Road, Weston on Avon, Milcote Road, Clifford Chambers, B4362, A3400, A4390, Stratford, Seven Meadows Road, Evesham Road, Rother Street, Wood Street, Bridge Street.

1355 journey: via reverse of route of 1100 journey.



