Web Site..... www.flexi-bus.co.uk
Email...... info@flexi-bus.co.uk



Bidford - Welford - Stratford	Flexibus 212
-------------------------------	--------------

TUESDAY AND FRIDAY Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 0500 212225			
Bidford on Avon Church	0930	Stratford Tesco	1230
Salford Priors Church	0935	Stratford Bridge Street	1238
Dunnington	0940	Stratford Wood Street	1240
Broom High Street	0945	Dodwell Park	1245
Wixford	0949	Lower Binton	1247
Exhall	0954	Binton	1249
Ardens Grafton	0956	Walcote	1259
Temple Grafton	0958	Haselor Crown Inn	1300
Haselor Crowm Inn	1004	Temple Grafton	1307
Walcote	1006	Ardens Grafton	1309
Binton	1016	Exhall	1311
Lower Binton	1018	Wixford	1316
Dodwell Park	1020	Broom High Street	1320
Stratford Wood Street	1025	Dunnington	1325
Stratford Bridge Street	1027	Salford Priors Church	1330
Stratford Tesco	1035	Bidford on Avon Memorial	1335
Bidford on Avon Memorial	1100	Stratford Bridge Street	1355
Barton	1103	Stratford Wood Street	1357
Dorsington	R	Clifford Chambers New Inn	1402
Welford Headland Road	1110	Weston Avon	1409
Weston on Avon	R	Welford Headland Road	1413
Clifford Chambers New Inn	R	Dorsington	1419
Stratford Wood Street	1145	Barton	1425
Stratford Bridge Street	1147	Bidford on Avon Church	1428

Route Description

Route 0930 journey: Bidford, High Street, Honeybourne Road, Salford road, Salford Priors, Station road, School road, unclassified road, Dunnington, unclassified road, Broom, High street, Bidford Road, unclassified road, Wixford, unclassified road, Exhall, unclassified road, Ardens Grafton, unclassified road, Temple grafton, Croft Lane, unclassified road, Haselor, unclassified road, Walcote, Wood Lane, unclassified road, Billesley, unclassified road, Binton, Church Bank, Lower Binton, B439, Dodwell Park, B439, Stratford, Evesham Road, Evesham Place, Rother Street, Wood Street, Bridge Street, Guild Street, Birmingham Road.

1230 journey: Stratford, Birmingham Road, Guild Street, Warwick Road, Bridgeway, Bridgefoot, Bridge Street then via reverse of 0930 journey.

Route 100 journey: Bidford High Street, Honeybourne Road, Welford Road, Barton, unclassified roads. Dorsington, Braggington Lane, Barton Road, Welford, Long Marston Road, Milcote Road, Weston on Avon, Milcote Road, Clifford Chambers, B4362, A3400, A4390, Stratford, Seven Meadows Road, Evesham Road, Rother Street, Wood Street, Bridge Street.

1355 journey: via reverse of route of 1100 journey.